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SOCIETE

Sanfloraine St FLOUR

AUDIN
ROULLAC

BOUBAULT

DE ROSSO
BIGOT
ROLLAND
CASALS
ROLLAND

Géraldienne AURILLAC

PAUVERT

DE MORAIS
DOMERGUE

CALVET
COIFFARD
FLAGEL

RODRIGUEZ

BOUYSSE

CD PDD B.D.(ESMCItFd.)

ETOILES JEUNESSES

Classement par Equipe

Camille
Flavie
Océane
Marine
Fanchon
Lisa
Camille

Julie

Amandine
Jeanne
Maelys
Romane
Jeanne
Eline
Nina

Fantine

: 29 Mars 2015

66.80
61.20
63.20
63.10
62.50
61.70
61.40
60.90

62.60
57.10
58.50
57.10
57.00
56.80
56.60
56.20

AURILLAC

TOTAL

500.80

461.90
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